={AUCT|ONEERPRO

06/17/25 04:03:19

@Stokes: Antique - Collectibles- Artwork - Lawn & Garden - More

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 19 10:00am PT

Lot

0000
0001
0002

0003

0004

0005
0006
0007
0008

0008a
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019

0020

0021

0022
0023

0024

Title

Stokes: Informational Lot, Please Read
Texaco Gasoline Truck

Seattle Seahawks Nate Burleson Autographed
Football

Seattle Seahawks Senacca Wallace
Autographed Football

Seattle Seahwawks Curt Warner Autographed
Football

Steve Largent Autographed Photo
Shaun Alaxander Autographed Photo
Vintage Child's Scooter

Vintage Meta Twentieth Century Limited Toy
Train Steam Engine

2 Vintage Washington License Plates
Antique Pedal Car

Gravity Flow Gas Pump Clock

Gravity Flow Gas Pump Liquor Dispencer
Gravity Flow Gas Pump Cast Metal Bank
Vintage Gas Pump Globe Frame

Texaco Man on Stand

Antque National Brass Cash Register
Vintage Shell Gas Station File Box

Coca Cola Cooler

Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated
Stone and Travertine Corner Table

Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated
Stone and Travertine Sofa or Entry Table

Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated
Stone and Travertine Table

Pair Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated
Stone and Travertine Side Tables

Gravity Guiding System

Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated
Stone and Travertine Occasional Table

Four Piece King Size Bedroom Set

/6

Auction Closes. Sun, Jan 23 7:00pm PT

Lot

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0044A
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Vintage Black Laguered Rocking Chair
Antique Kitchen Stool

Antique Press Back Side Chair

Antigue Oak Rocker

Antique Oak Dresser with Beveled Mirror
Singer Treadle Sewing Machine

Antique Oak Drop Front Writing Desk
Glass Top Dining Room Table with 6 Chairs
Dining Room Table and 6 Chairs, 2 Leaves
File Cabinet

Antique Oak Full Size Bed Frame
Wheelbarrow

Queen Size Mattress And Box Spring
Callection Of Faux Plants

Antique Waterfall Bedroom Set with Bed
Frame, Chest and Vanity

La-Z-Boy Fabric Cord Style Sofa And L oveseat
Work Bench Desk With Glass Top
Knotty Pine Vintage Coffee Table

Desk

Desk Lamp

Micrometer Set

Side Chair

Side Chair

Small Table

Accent or Vanity Chair

Magazine Rack With World War 2 Books
Antique Small Bookcase or Curio Cabinet
4 Paintings

2 Faux Plants

2 Hat Boxes

Repglobe World Nation Series on Stand
Cane Pool Stick



Lot

0056
0057

0058
0059

0060
0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070

0071
0072
0073
0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

Title

Antique Copper Bed Warmer

Copper Starboard Lantern and USA Lite
Electric Flasher

Watch Repair Parts And Tools

Ilco 027A Key Machine With Nri Locksmithing
Books And Keys

Small Bench Vise
Collection Of Pewter And Silverplate
Enamel Teapot

Pyrex Dish, Heart Baking Pan, Deviled Egg
Tray And Mixing Bowl

Mirage Sub Woofer
2 Fans
Enviracaire Hepa Filter

Bucket Of Tools And Wet Dry Bucket Head
Vac

Stack Of Electronics
Box Of Cameras And Accessories

Computer Monitor, Keyboard And lomega
External Hard Drive

Box Of Screws
Postal Service Scde
Box Of Items

2 Pictures, 3 Oil Lamps, Candle Holders And A
Plate

Box Of Tools

Kelvinator Chest Freezer

Tarp And Headlights

3 Antique Golf Clubs

3 Camp Chairs

Lot Of Fishing Poles

Aquarium

Set Of 4 Bridgestone Blizzak 175/65 R15 Tires
Pipe Wrenches

Craftsman Tool Kit

Pry Bars, Large Screwdriver And A Square
Bolt Cutters

Fishing Accessories And A Scope

Life Ladder Instant Fire Escape

Box Of Tools And Knife

2 Boxes Of Tools

Pick, Sledge, Maul, Pitchfork And A Hoe
3 Clamps

Fryer

2/6

Lot

0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

06/17/25 04:03:19

Title

Craftsman Tool Box Full Of Tools
Pivit Ladder Tool And Ladder Stabalizer

Green Leather Sofa, Massage Recliner And
LoveSeat

Char-broil 2 Burner BBQ

Stainless Sink With 21" Legs
Kenmore Series 600 Dryer

3 Suitcases

End Table

MPI Monitor 422 Heater

Double Chair With Table In between
John Deer Dump Lawn Mower Cart
Coleman Power Chill Travel Cooler
Metal Box And Level

Coca Cola Collection

2 Ammo Cans

4 Gas Cans

Chicago Jigsaw

Central Pneumatic 3 Gal Compressor
Shower Seat, 2 Pairs Of Cruches And 3 Canes
Hugo Walker

Drive Walker

Metal Basket Cart

Luggage Rack

Small Wood Stool

3 Hitches

Shop Vac

Audio TechnicaTurn Table

Canon Fax, Epson Printer/ Scanner And Brother
Fax Machine

Pioneer Vsx-D3S Reciever
Lamp

1 Large Copper Platter

QSC USA 400 Professional Amplifier
FoldArack Bike Rack

King Liberty Trumpet In Case
Size 8 Nike Golf Shoes

Large Pottery Vase

3 Baskets

Doll And Accessories
Coallection Of Ceramic Ghomes
Metal Wall Art

Large Crazy Quilt



Lot

0135A
0136
0137
0138

0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172

0174
0175
0176

Title

Etched Kokopelli Glass Stand
Southwestern Design Wall Hanging Clock
3 Pieces Of Southwest Style Pottery

Simple Additions Serving Pieces By The
Pampered Chef

Sculpture, Eagle Made From Mt. St. Helens
Ash, Collector Plate And Sandstone Coasters

4 Glass Dishes

Crystal Decanter

2 Mikasa Candle Holders

Crystal Pitcher

Crystal Pitcher

Lenox Crystal Bowl

Crystal Vase

Coallection Of Glass Ware

Coallection Of Glass Few Pieces Of Crystal
Crystal Candy Dish With Lid

2 Crystal Dishes

Cut Glass And Crystal Dish

2 RCR Crystal Dishes

Glass Dish

3 Pieces Glassware

3 Candle Stick Holders

Flamingo Gift Basket

Woven Hamper

Basket and Woven Piece

2 Small Stools

EZ Bed By Grandin Road

2 Baskets

Copper Boiler Pot, no lid

Table Cloths And A Blanket

Stone Carved Statue

Blue Glass Bowl With Rocks
Nicaragua Pottery By Isabel Nororis
The Phoenix Art Glass

Crystal Bow! and Pressed Glass Bowl
Box Of Picture Frames And Photo Albums
Box Of Collectible Glass

Hand Painted L eather Purse With Extra Strap

Collection Of Glasses With A Few Extra Pieces
Of Glassware

Etched Art Glass
Vase, Has Damaged Repaired
Alba China Bona Fama Wash Basin Set

3/6

Lot

0178
0179

0180
0180A
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

0203
0204
0204A
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0212A
0213

0214
0215

06/17/25 04:03:19

Title

Set Of Glasses And Plates

3 Candle Holders, Candle, 2 Glass Platters And
Charger Plate

2 Prints

Textured Painting

Floor Lamp

Woodband Vase

Metal Base Ottoman

Hollowed Out Round of Wood
Large Vase

Large Decorative Mask
Decorative Figurine

Candle Holder / Vase
Handmade Basket

Pottery Vase

Decorative Native American Style Pottery Lamp
Collection of Native American Style DA©cor
Sioux Willow Basket

Native Style Basket

Basket Made From Bark
KatchinaDoll. Needs Glue
Kachina Dall

Kachina Dall

Kachina Dall

Native American Mask on Stand
Kachina Doll with Marble Base

Arrow Quill from The "Warriors of The Plains
Collection"

Deorative Wall Mask

Native American Decorative Vase
2 Ceramic Dalls

17 Inch Art Glass Vase

3 Ft. Towel or Blanket Rack
Collection Of Items

Rug

Kokopédlli Wall Plague

4 Pieces Pottery

Woven Basket

Hat Box, Candles And Table Cover
Home Dish Set

Baking Pans, Sad Iron, Glasses And Granite
Block

Ruby Glassware Collection
6 Press Glass Bowls



Lot

0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223

0224
0225
0225A
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0300

0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

0307

0308

0308A

0309

Title

2 Pottery Vases, one Signed

3 Candle Holders

Galileo Thermometer

Galileo Theemometer

2 Vases And Small CloisonnA®© Container
Pottery Signed By Debora Laurie

4 Boxes Of Glass Ware

9ft Christmas Tree And 4 Boxes Of Christmas
And Party Decorations

Thule Roof Rack

Collection Of Household And Kitchen
Morse Sewing Machine

Paper Shredder

3 Boxes Of Various Items

Faux Plants And Candles

2 Sleeping Bags
Boxes Of Office Supplies
Mike Stand And Speaker Stand

"United We Stand" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed
Mediawith Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed
in Acrylic, with COA

"Peace on Earth" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed
Mediawith Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed
in Acrylic, with COA

"God Bless Americall" 2001 by Peter Max,
Mixed Mediawith Acrylic Painting on Paper,
Signed in Acrylic, with COA

"UmbrellaMan with Cane" 2001 by Peter Max,
Mixed Mediawith Acrylic Painting on Paper,
Signed in Acrylic, with COA

"Liberty and Justice For All" 2001 by Peter
Max, Mixed Mediawith Acrylic Painting on
Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA

"Land of The Free Home of The Brave Il" 2005
by Peter Max, Mixed Mediawith Acrylic
Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA
"God Bless Americawith Five Liberties' 2001
by Peter Max, Mixed Mediawith Acrylic
Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA
"Happy Recollection” 2015 by Itzchak Tarkay,
Seriolithograph

"Indigo Chapeau" 2002 by Itzchak Tarkay 1935-
2012, Seriolithograph with COA

6 Unframed &odndigo Chapeau” Itzchak Tarkay
1935-2012, Seriolithograph

"D'or Et De Reve" 2005 by Emile Bellet,
Seriolithograph with COA

4/6

Lot
0310

0311

0312
0313
0314
0315
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434

06/17/25 04:03:19

Title
"Nauges' 2003 by Littorio Del Signore,
Seriolithograph

Framed Native American Print by Amado
Maurillo Pena Jr

Vigil "Silent Path" Framed Print

Metal Kokopelli Wall Art

Native American Style Decorative Head Dress
Mandala

Craftman Riding Lawnmower With Bags
Rakes And Brooms

Garden Tools

High Strength Screen

Sunbrella 11 Foot Market Umbrella With Tilt
2 Stacks Of Buckets

10in True Tamper

Lot Of Sledge Hammers

Gravity Camp Chair

Pitch Fork

Large Lot Of Garden Tools With Rack

5 Breaker/ Pry Bars

Lot Of Electrical Panels

Large Lot Of Electrical

Large Ship To Shore Power Cord

Box Of Extension Cords

Craftsman Miter Saw Box

Hitachi Miter Saw

Fender Protectors And Jack Stands

4 Boxes Of Electrical And Micellaneous
Nutone Qt300 Fan

Metal Brackets

Box Of Extension Cords

Greenlee Winch Crane System

2 Roller Stands

Karcher Pressure Washer

Craftsman Table Saw

Maxtech Miter Saw Stand

2 Bottle Jacks

Floor Jack

Gold Coast Tire Protectors

Truck Cover

Budgelite Vehicle Cover

Greenlee Rope And Hydraulic Qil

6 Wire Baskets



Lot

0435
0436

0437
0438

0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445

0446
0447

0448
0448A
0449
0450

0451
0452
0453
0454
0500
0501
0502

0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516

Title

The Box Temporary Power Distribution Center

2 Wood Boxes, Tool Belt, Tarp, Drip Pan And
Plastic Organizers

Idel Pro Pull Rope

Greenlee Tool Monofilament Polypropylene
Rope

Chicago Electric Tile Saw

Mailbox, Bird Houses And Wind Chimes

Roll Of Clear And Dark Plastic Sheeting
Tarps And Plastic Sheeting

Wind Catcher Garden Art

Hedge Trimmer, Sprinklers Ans Hose Sprayers

Echo Srm-230 Weed Wacker with String And
ExtraHead

Weed Eater And Echo Pb-250In Leaf Blower

Weed Puller, Plastic Sheeting, Garden Tools
And 2 Sprayers

Cast Aluminum Bird Bath
Squirrel Yard Art
Metal Car Ramps

Rigid Pipe Threading Machine, Pipe Threaders
And Benders In Bottom Box

Canopy With Poles

Truck Bed Extension

2 Craftsman Garden Hoses
High Lift Jack

12ft Keller Extension Ladder
10ft Keller Extension Ladder

4 Rolls Of Deer Netting 2 Rolls Of Outdoor
shade Fabric

Wire Cart

Wire Cart

Stack Of Garden Hose

Garden Hose And Soaker Hose
2 5ft Metal Bars

Edger

Hanging Planter Pot

Roundup Backpack Sprayer
Harbor Freight Appliance Hand Truck
Wheelbarrow

2 Rock Rakes

7 Lawn Chairs

5 Lawn Chairs

3 Lawn Chairs

5/6

Lot

0517
0517A
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614

06/17/25 04:03:19

Title

44in Tall Wood Ladder

Patio Table With 6 Chairs And Umbrella
Galvanized Pipe And PVC

(2) 10' x Av4" Allthread

Ryobi Push Mower, Unknown Condition
King Of The Hill Sled

Garden Cart

Metal Ramps

Scotts Seed Spreader

Wheelbarrow

44in Tall Wood Ladder

57in Tall Wood Ladder

Saw Horses, Tips Have Damage

7 Fuel Cans

77in And 100in Wood Extension Planks
Werner Aluminum 10ft Extension Plank
2 Plastic Rhino Ramps

Patio Umbrella With Base

7ft Tall Wind Catcher Garden Art
Galvanized Watering Tub

Outdoor Bench

Craftsman Mower Dump Trailer

4 Tier Iron Rack

5 Tier Iron Plant Stand

Brinly Pull Behind Sprayer

16ft Orchard Ladder

12ft Orchard Ladder

12ft Orchard Ladder

8ft Orchard Ladder

Outdoor Bench

Cast Water Pump

Wire Rack

4 Tier Iron Plant Stand

Milk Can

Milk Can

Milk Can

Galvanized Items

Galvanized Tub, Bucket And Pan

2 Double Sided Axes, Edger And Loppers
2 Axes And Double Bladed Axe
Weathervane

Hangin Planet/ Light With Antlers
Ame Junior Wagon



06/17/25 04:03:19

Lot Title
0615  Set 4 Mickey Thompson Bagja Claws 31 X
10.50 R15It

0616  Tow Hitch Rack

0617 HDX Grille Guard #57-2505, no mounting
hardware

0618 Sidewalk Closed Sign And 10 Pilot Car Signs
0619 Vintage Ford Tractor, not running

0620  Fire Hydrant

0621  Fire Hydrant

0622  Fire Hydrant

0623  Fire Hydrant

0624  Organizer Box

0625 2 Power Panels On Poles And Conduit

0626  Pond Liner

0627  Stanless Wire Covers And 4 A¥%in All Thread

Payment and picking up is due within two working days of the auction close you must call our office and
pay over the phone with Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover Please call 360-876-0236
after 8:30 am. Appointments for picking up are scheduled at the time you call.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid

6/6



