

## @Stokes: Antique - Collectibles - Artwork - Lawn & Garden - More

Auction Opens: Wed, Jan 19 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Sun, Jan 23 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0000	Stokes: Informational Lot, Please Read	0025	Vintage Black Laquered Rocking Chair
0001	Texaco Gasoline Truck	0026	Antique Kitchen Stool
0002	Seattle Seahawks Nate Burleson Autographed	0027	Antique Press Back Side Chair
	Football	0028	Antique Oak Rocker
0003	Seattle Seahawks Senacca Wallace	0029	Antique Oak Dresser with Beveled Mirror
0004	Autographed Football	0030	Singer Treadle Sewing Machine
0004	Seattle Seahwawks Curt Warner Autographed Football	0031	Antique Oak Drop Front Writing Desk
0005	Steve Largent Autographed Photo	0032	Glass Top Dining Room Table with 6 Chairs
0006	Shaun Alaxander Autographed Photo	0033	Dining Room Table and 6 Chairs, 2 Leaves
0007	Vintage Child's Scooter	0034	File Cabinet
0008	Vintage Metal Twentieth Century Limited Toy	0035	Antique Oak Full Size Bed Frame
	Train Steam Engine	0036	Wheelbarrow
0008a	2 Vintage Washington License Plates	0037	Queen Size Mattress And Box Spring
0009	Antique Pedal Car	0038	Collection Of Faux Plants
0010	Gravity Flow Gas Pump Clock	0039	Antique Waterfall Bedroom Set with Bed
0011	Gravity Flow Gas Pump Liquor Dispencer	0040	Frame, Chest and Vanity
0012	Gravity Flow Gas Pump Cast Metal Bank	0040	La-Z-Boy Fabric Cord Style Sofa And Loveseat
0013	Vintage Gas Pump Globe Frame	0041	Work Bench Desk With Glass Top
0014	Texaco Man on Stand	0042	Knotty Pine Vintage Coffee Table
0015	Antque National Brass Cash Register	0043	Desk
0016	Vintage Shell Gas Station File Box	0044	Desk Lamp
0017	Coca Cola Cooler	0044A	Micrometer Set
0018	Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated	0045	Side Chair
	Stone and Travertine Corner Table	0046	Side Chair
0019	Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated	0047	Small Table
0020	Stone and Travertine Sofa or Entry Table Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated	0048	Accent or Vanity Chair
0020	Stone and Travertine Table	0049	Magazine Rack With World War 2 Books
0021	Pair Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated Stone and Travertine Side Tables	0050	Antique Small Bookcase or Curio Cabinet
		0051	4 Paintings
0022	Gravity Guiding System	0052	2 Faux Plants
0023	Magnussen Ponte Post-Modern Tessellated	0053	2 Hat Boxes
	Stone and Travertine Occasional Table	0054	Repglobe World Nation Series on Stand
0024	Four Piece King Size Bedroom Set	0055	Cane Pool Stick

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0056	Antique Copper Bed Warmer	0094	Craftsman Tool Box Full Of Tools
0057	Copper Starboard Lantern and USA Lite	0095	Pivit Ladder Tool And Ladder Stabalizer
	Electric Flasher	0096	Green Leather Sofa, Massage Recliner And
0058	Watch Repair Parts And Tools		LoveSeat
0059	Ilco 027A Key Machine With Nri Locksmithing Books And Keys	0097	Char-broil 2 Burner BBQ
0060	Small Bench Vise	0098	Stainless Sink With 21" Legs
0061	Collection Of Pewter And Silverplate	0099	Kenmore Series 600 Dryer
0062	Enamel Teapot	0100	3 Suitcases
0063	Pyrex Dish, Heart Baking Pan, Deviled Egg	0101	End Table
0003	Tray And Mixing Bowl	0102	MPI Monitor 422 Heater
0064	Mirage Sub Woofer	0103	Double Chair With Table In between
0065	2 Fans	0104	John Deer Dump Lawn Mower Cart
0066	Enviracaire Hepa Filter	0105	Coleman Power Chill Travel Cooler
0067	Bucket Of Tools And Wet Dry Bucket Head	0106	Metal Box And Level
	Vac	0107	Coca Cola Collection
0068	Stack Of Electronics	0108	2 Ammo Cans
0069	Box Of Cameras And Accessories	0109	4 Gas Cans
0070	Computer Monitor, Keyboard And Iomega	0110	Chicago Jigsaw
	External Hard Drive	0111	Central Pneumatic 3 Gal Compressor
0071	Box Of Screws	0112	Shower Seat, 2 Pairs Of Cruches And 3 Canes
0072	Postal Service Scale	0113	Hugo Walker
0073	Box Of Items	0114	Drive Walker
0074	2 Pictures, 3 Oil Lamps, Candle Holders And A Plate	0115	Metal Basket Cart
0075	Box Of Tools	0116	Luggage Rack
0076	Kelvinator Chest Freezer	0117	Small Wood Stool
0070		0118	3 Hitches
	Tarp And Headlights	0119	Shop Vac
0078	3 Antique Golf Clubs	0120	Audio Technica Turn Table
0079 0080	3 Camp Chairs Let Of Fishing Poles	0121	Canon Fax, Epson Printer/ Scanner And Brother Fax Machine
0081	Lot Of Fishing Poles Aquarium	0122	Pioneer Vsx-D3S Reciever
0081	Set Of 4 Bridgestone Blizzak 175/65 R15 Tires	0122	Lamp
0083	Pipe Wrenches	0123	1 Large Copper Platter
0084	Craftsman Tool Kit	0125	QSC USA 400 Professional Amplifier
0085	Pry Bars, Large Screwdriver And A Square	0123	FoldArack Bike Rack
0086	Bolt Cutters	0127	King Liberty Trumpet In Case
0087		0129	Size 8 Nike Golf Shoes
0088	Fishing Accessories And A Scope Life Ladder Instant Fire Escape	0129	Large Pottery Vase
0089	Box Of Tools And Knife	0130	3 Baskets
0090	2 Boxes Of Tools	0131	Doll And Accessories
0090	Pick, Sledge, Maul, Pitchfork And A Hoe	0132	Collection Of Ceramic Gnomes
0091	-	0133	Metal Wall Art
	3 Clamps	0134	
0093	Fryer	0135	Large Crazy Quilt

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0135A	Etched Kokopelli Glass Stand	0178	Set Of Glasses And Plates
0136	Southwestern Design Wall Hanging Clock	0179	3 Candle Holders, Candle, 2 Glass Platters And
0137	3 Pieces Of Southwest Style Pottery		Charger Plate
0138	Simple Additions Serving Pieces By The	0180	2 Prints
	Pampered Chef	0180A	Textured Painting
0139	Sculpture, Eagle Made From Mt. St. Helens	0181	Floor Lamp
0140	Ash, Collector Plate And Sandstone Coasters 4 Glass Dishes	0182	Woodband Vase
0140		0183	Metal Base Ottoman
0141 0142	Crystal Decanter  2 Mikasa Candle Holders	0184	Hollowed Out Round of Wood
		0185	Large Vase
0143	Crystal Pitcher	0186	Large Decorative Mask
0144	Crystal Pitcher	0187	Decorative Figurine
0145 0146	Lenox Crystal Bowl Crystal Vase	0188	Candle Holder / Vase
	Collection Of Glass Ware	0189	Handmade Basket
0147 0148		0190	Pottery Vase
0148	Collection Of Glass Few Pieces Of Crystal	0191	Decorative Native American Style Pottery Lamp
0149	Crystal Candy Dish With Lid	0192	Collection of Native American Style D©cor
0150	2 Crystal Dishes Cut Glass And Crystal Dish	0193	Sioux Willow Basket
0151	2 RCR Crystal Dishes	0194	Native Style Basket
0152	Glass Dish	0195	Basket Made From Bark
0154	3 Pieces Glassware	0196	Katchina Doll. Needs Glue
0155	3 Candle Stick Holders	0197	Kachina Doll
0156	Flamingo Gift Basket	0198	Kachina Doll
0157	Woven Hamper	0199	Kachina Doll
0158	Basket and Woven Piece	0200	Native American Mask on Stand
0159	2 Small Stools	0201	Kachina Doll with Marble Base
0160	EZ Bed By Grandin Road	0202	Arrow Quill from The "Warriors of The Plains Collection"
0161	2 Baskets	0203	Deorative Wall Mask
0162	Copper Boiler Pot, no lid	0204	Native American Decorative Vase
0163	Table Cloths And A Blanket	0204A	2 Ceramic Dolls
0164	Stone Carved Statue	0205	17 Inch Art Glass Vase
0165	Blue Glass Bowl With Rocks	0206	3 Ft. Towel or Blanket Rack
0166	Nicaragua Pottery By Isabel Nororis	0207	Collection Of Items
0167	The Phoenix Art Glass	0208	Rug
0168	Crystal Bowl and Pressed Glass Bowl	0209	Kokopelli Wall Plaque
0169	Box Of Picture Frames And Photo Albums	0210	4 Pieces Pottery
0170	Box Of Collectible Glass	0211	Woven Basket
0171	Hand Painted Leather Purse With Extra Strap	0212	Hat Box, Candles And Table Cover
0172	Collection Of Glasses With A Few Extra Pieces	0212A	Home Dish Set
04=4	Of Glassware	0213	Baking Pans, Sad Iron, Glasses And Granite
0174	Etched Art Glass	0214	Block
0175	Vase, Has Damaged Repaired	0214	Ruby Glassware Collection
0176	Alba China Bona Fama Wash Basin Set	0215	6 Press Glass Bowls

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0216	2 Pottery Vases, one Signed	0310	"Nauges" 2003 by Littorio Del Signore,
0217	3 Candle Holders		Seriolithograph
0218	Galileo Thermometer	0311	Framed Native American Print by Amado Maurillo Pena Jr
0219	Galileo Theemometer	0312	Vigil "Silent Path" Framed Print
0220	2 Vases And Small Cloisonné Container	0312	Metal Kokopelli Wall Art
0221	Pottery Signed By Debora Laurie	0314	Native American Style Decorative Head Dress
0222	4 Boxes Of Glass Ware	0315	Mandala
0223	9ft Christmas Tree And 4 Boxes Of Christmas And Party Decorations	0400	Craftman Riding Lawnmower With Bags
0224	Thule Roof Rack	0401	Rakes And Brooms
0225	Collection Of Household And Kitchen	0402	Garden Tools
0225A		0403	High Strength Screen
0226	Paper Shredder	0404	Sunbrella 11 Foot Market Umbrella With Tilt
0227	3 Boxes Of Various Items	0405	2 Stacks Of Buckets
0228	Faux Plants And Candles	0406	10in True Tamper
0229	2 Sleeping Bags	0407	Lot Of Sledge Hammers
0230	Boxes Of Office Supplies	0408	Gravity Camp Chair
0231	Mike Stand And Speaker Stand	0409	Pitch Fork
0300	"United We Stand" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed	0410	Large Lot Of Garden Tools With Rack
	Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed	0411	5 Breaker/ Pry Bars
0201	in Acrylic, with COA	0412	Lot Of Electrical Panels
0301	"Peace on Earth" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA	0413	Large Lot Of Electrical
		0414	Large Ship To Shore Power Cord
0302	"God Bless America II" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper,	0415	Box Of Extension Cords
		0416	Craftsman Miter Saw Box
0303	Signed in Acrylic, with COA  "Umbrelle Men with Cone" 2001 by Peter Mey	0417	Hitachi Miter Saw
0303	"Umbrella Man with Cane" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA	0418	Fender Protectors And Jack Stands
		0419	4 Boxes Of Electrical And Micellaneous
0304	"Liberty and Justice For All" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA	0420	Nutone Qt300 Fan
		0421	Metal Brackets
0305	"Land of The Free Home of The Brave II" 2005	0422	Box Of Extension Cords
0505	by Peter Max, Mixed Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA	0423	Greenlee Winch Crane System
		0424	2 Roller Stands
0306	"God Bless America with Five Liberties" 2001 by Peter Max, Mixed Media with Acrylic Painting on Paper, Signed in Acrylic, with COA	0425	Karcher Pressure Washer
		0426 0427	Craftsman Table Saw Maxtech Miter Saw Stand
0307	"Happy Recollection" 2015 by Itzchak Tarkay,	0427	2 Bottle Jacks
	Seriolithograph	0428	Floor Jack
0308	"Indigo Chapeau" 2002 by Itzchak Tarkay 1935-	0430	Gold Coast Tire Protectors
	2012, Seriolithograph with COA	0431	Truck Cover
0308A	6 Unframed "Indigo Chapeau" Itzchak Tarkay 1935-2012, Seriolithograph	0432	Budgelite Vehicle Cover
0309	"D'or Et De Reve" 2005 by Emile Bellet,	0433	Greenlee Rope And Hydraulic Oil
0007	Seriolithograph with COA	0434	6 Wire Baskets
		•	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0435	The Box Temporary Power Distribution Center	0517	44in Tall Wood Ladder
0436	2 Wood Boxes, Tool Belt, Tarp, Drip Pan And	0517A	Patio Table With 6 Chairs And Umbrella
	Plastic Organizers	0518	Galvanized Pipe And PVC
0437	Idel Pro Pull Rope	0519	(2) 10' x Â <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " Allthread
0438	Greenlee Tool Monofilament Polypropylene	0520	Ryobi Push Mower, Unknown Condition
0439	Rope Chicago Floatrio Tilo Save	0521	King Of The Hill Sled
0439	Chicago Electric Tile Saw Mailbox, Bird Houses And Wind Chimes	0522	Garden Cart
0440	Roll Of Clear And Dark Plastic Sheeting	0523	Metal Ramps
0441	Tarps And Plastic Sheeting	0524	Scotts Seed Spreader
0442	Wind Catcher Garden Art	0525	Wheelbarrow
0443		0526	44in Tall Wood Ladder
0444	Hedge Trimmer, Sprinklers Ans Hose Sprayers	0527	57in Tall Wood Ladder
0445	Echo Srm-230 Weed Wacker with String And Extra Head	0529	Saw Horses, Tips Have Damage
0446	Weed Eater And Echo Pb-250ln Leaf Blower	0530	7 Fuel Cans
0447	Weed Puller, Plastic Sheeting, Garden Tools	0531	77in And 100in Wood Extension Planks
	And 2 Sprayers	0532	Werner Aluminum 10ft Extension Plank
0448	Cast Aluminum Bird Bath	0533	2 Plastic Rhino Ramps
0448A	Squirrel Yard Art	0534	Patio Umbrella With Base
0449	Metal Car Ramps	0535	7ft Tall Wind Catcher Garden Art
0450	Rigid Pipe Threading Machine, Pipe Threaders	0536	Galvanized Watering Tub
0.451	And Benders In Bottom Box	0537	Outdoor Bench
0451	Canopy With Poles	0538	Craftsman Mower Dump Trailer
0452	Truck Bed Extension	0539	4 Tier Iron Rack
0453	2 Craftsman Garden Hoses	0540	5 Tier Iron Plant Stand
0454	High Lift Jack	0541	Brinly Pull Behind Sprayer
0500	12ft Keller Extension Ladder	0542	16ft Orchard Ladder
0501	10ft Keller Extension Ladder	0543	12ft Orchard Ladder
0502	4 Rolls Of Deer Netting 2 Rolls Of Outdoor shade Fabric	0544	12ft Orchard Ladder
0503	Wire Cart	0545	8ft Orchard Ladder
0504	Wire Cart	0600	Outdoor Bench
0505	Stack Of Garden Hose	0601	Cast Water Pump
0506	Garden Hose And Soaker Hose	0602	Wire Rack
0507	2 5ft Metal Bars	0603	4 Tier Iron Plant Stand
0508	Edger	0604	Milk Can
0509	Hanging Planter Pot	0605	Milk Can
0510	Roundup Backpack Sprayer	0606	Milk Can
0511	Harbor Freight Appliance Hand Truck	0607	Galvanized Items
0512	Wheelbarrow	0608	Galvanized Tub, Bucket And Pan
0513	2 Rock Rakes	0610	2 Double Sided Axes, Edger And Loppers
0514	7 Lawn Chairs	0611	2 Axes And Double Bladed Axe
0515	5 Lawn Chairs	0612	Weathervane
0516	3 Lawn Chairs	0613	Hangin Planet/ Light With Antlers
		0614	Ame Junior Wagon

0615	Set 4 Mickey Thompson Baja Claws 31 X 10.50 R15lt
0616	Tow Hitch Rack
0617	HDX Grille Guard #57-2505, no mounting hardware
0618	Sidewalk Closed Sign And 10 Pilot Car Signs
0619	Vintage Ford Tractor, not running
0620	Fire Hydrant
0621	Fire Hydrant
0622	Fire Hydrant
0623	Fire Hydrant
0624	Organizer Box
0625	2 Power Panels On Poles And Conduit
0626	Pond Liner
0627	Stanless Wire Covers And 4 ¾in All Thread

Lot

Title

Payment and picking up is due within two working days of the auction close you must call our office and pay over the phone with Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover Please call 360-876-0236 after 8:30 am. Appointments for picking up are scheduled at the time you call.

**BUYER'S PREMIUM:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203 apro.bid